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Assist Plans
(Inbound)

ASSISTANCE SERVICES

ashasvi

TRAVELS

Assistance Services
Domestic Roadside Assistance

Domestic Medical Assistance
Life style Assistance

Travel Insurance Policy

Covered

MNA

INSURANCE BENEFITS

Covered
Covered
MA

Covered

Covered
Covered
NA

Covered

Covered
Covered
Covered

Covered

Emergency Accidental Hospitalisation
Accidental Opd Expenses

Emergency Evacuation

Repatriation

Personal Accident (Death) & Disablement
Loss of Baggage (Checked In)

Missed Connections

Deductibles

Bounced, Hotel fAirline Bookings
Deductibles

Loss of Passport

Trip Cancellation Due to Hospitalisation/Death/
Curfew

0-5 days
6-10 days

Each additional day

Disclaimer: “Karvat Cover-More Assist PyL. Ltd., the Company, provides Global Assistance services and ancillary products such as TrawellTag and offers Travel Insurance as an add-on
benefit. It is a corporate insurance agent providing policies undenwritten by an IRDA authorized underwriter. Insurance is a subject matter of solicitation. For details on risk factors,
terms and Cond 5, please read the po terms and conditions carefully before concluding a purchase.”

1,00,000
10,000
20,000
30,000

2,00,000
20,000
10,000

20%
10,000
20%

NA

20,000

292

34

5,00,000
10,000
20,000

1,00,000

5,00,000

10,000

50,000

413
=ThY

50

6,00,000
10,000
20,000

1,00,000

6,00,000
20,000
20,000

20%
20,000
20%

10,000

50,000

486
G644

56

7,00,000
10,000
20,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

20,000

50,000

Rates inclusive of Service Tax 14.5%
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